
DIVERSION

ENDS

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13193
13193-1
13194
13194-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13191
13191-1
13192
13192-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

DIVERSION

STARTS

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13187
13187-1
13188
13188-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13189
13189-1
13190
13190-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

1050 x 750
1050 x 750

14004
14004-1

ZFM
ZIN

with rotating arrow

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13185
13185-1
13186
13186-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13179
13179-1
13180
13180-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

with rotating arrow

600 x 450
600 x 450

14003
14003-1

ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450

13993
13993-1

ZFM
ZIN

PLEASE
USE OTHER
FOOTPATH

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13177
13177-1
13178
13178-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13163
13163-1
13164
13164-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13173
13173-1
13174
13174-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13183
13183-1
13184
13184-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

CAUTION
NEW ROAD
MARKINGS

1050 x 450
1050 x 450

13995
13995-1

ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13175
13175-1
13176
13176-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13161
13161-1
13162
13162-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13165
13165-1
13166
13166-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13167
13167-1
13168
13168-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13169
13169-1
13170
13170-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13171
13171-1
13172
13172-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13159
13159-1
13160
13160-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13157
13157-1
13158
13158-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

TEMPORARY

ROAD

SURFACE

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13155
13155-1
13156
13156-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13997
13997-1

ZFM
ZIN

TRAFFIC
CONTROL

AHEAD

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13153
13153-1
13154
13154-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13145
13145-1
13146
13146-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13147
13147-1
13148
13148-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

ROAD
CLOSED

ACCESS
ONLY

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13149
13149-1
13150
13150-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13151
13151-1
13152
13152-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

14569
14569-1
14570
14570-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

WORKS
TRAFFIC

ONLY

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

14567
14567-1
14568
14568-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

NO ROAD
MARKINGS

FOR
2 MILES

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

14723
14723-1
14724
14724-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN

CAUTION

PEDESTRIANS

CROSSING

600 x 450
600 x 450
1050 x 750
1050 x 750

13181
13181-1
13182
13182-1

ZFM
ZIN
ZFM
ZIN
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Signs : Road & Traffic

Pack of 2 faulty traffic light 
signs, printed on correx.
420mm x 700mm.

Code
14571

Engineering
Grade Class

Engineering
Grade Class


